PAVIS - Ships At Berth Summary

Tel: 01482 212191
Fax: 01482218773
Email: HES@abports.co.uk

Report run at Date: 11/03/2026 16:12

Ship Name Draft LOA DWT Berthed Berthed At

ARK DANIA 6.70 195.20 12,000 11-Mar-2026 14:41 IMM Outer Harbour 1
FURE VEN 7.60 149.90 17,991 11-Mar-2026 14:41 Humber Light Float
H&S PATIENCE 3.40 87.27 2,650 11-Mar-2026 14:23 Humber Light Float

GT FORSETI 5.10 84.94 3,560 11-Mar-2026 13:39 Bull Anchorage
ARKLOW RESOLVE 0.00 102.98 6,885 11-Mar-2026 11:15 IMM DK 3 Qy extn
THAMES HIGHWAY 7.50 147.93 7,750 11-Mar-2026 10:26 GY River Terminal 1
THUN BLYTH 4.40 79.90 4,250 11-Mar-2026 10:12 Bull Anchorage
ROLAND ESSBERGER 7.20 119.64 9,124 11-Mar-2026 10:08 IMM DK 4 Qy

STENA FORETELLER 7.20 195.30 12,300 11-Mar-2026 08:35 IMM DK Exxtor Terminal
HOLLANDIA SEAWAYS 7.40 232.00 17,000 11-Mar-2026 07:50 IMM QOuter Harbour 2
HERMINE 7.70 216.47 20,615 11-Mar-2026 07:42 IMM HST 2
SENIORITY 5.00 94.14 4,430 11-Mar-2026 07:23 IOT 8

PRIDE OF ROTTERDAM 6.07 215.44 10,100 11-Mar-2026 07:02 KGD RT1 River Terminal 1
STENA TRANSPORTER 5.70 212.00 8,423 11-Mar-2026 06:36 IMM DK 9C Min Qy
MAESTRO 3.70 88.95 2,953 10-Mar-2026 23:08 GROVE TE1
TAVISTOCK SQUARE 13.50 249.90 114,364 10-Mar-2026 22:38 Tetney Mono Buoy
DENBORG 5.60 82.50 3,750 10-Mar-2026 22:30 N HOLL East Inner
CAPELLA 5.80 89.10 3,792 10-Mar-2026 21:50 KGD 9 Shed

ANITA 3.80 87.50 2,572 10-Mar-2026 20:31 KGD 11 Shed

A2B AMBITION 6.70 101.12 5,212 10-Mar-2026 18:47 IMM DK 8 Qy

HELEN ANNA 3.50 87.90 3,650 10-Mar-2026 18:31 GY ALEX 16 Quay East
WILSON ONEGA 4.90 82.50 2,515 10-Mar-2026 16:34 Humber Light Float
H&S HONESTY 3.90 87.27 2,533 10-Mar-2026 11:44 GLE Gantry
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MATTEO BR 9.60 157.00 25,035 10-Mar-2026 10:26 KGD QE 10 Qy West
CELINE 7.60 234.06 27,687 10-Mar-2026 10:26 IMM HST 3
MOTTLER 10.14 185.00 30,806 10-Mar-2026 07:05 Humber Light Float
HUMBER RUNNER 5.70 95.00 3,659 10-Mar-2026 06:49 Humber Light Float
BALTIC CRYSTAL 7.00 99.99 6,380 10-Mar-2026 05:20 Humber Light Float
FREJ 5.70 97.53 4,470 10-Mar-2026 04:58 KGD 3 Qy East
SIDER TRADER 9.05 157.23 25,028 10-Mar-2026 02:43 Humber Light Float
ARKLOW RAIDER 6.00 89.99 4,504 09-Mar-2026 22:40 IMM DK 1 Qy
CLAUS 7.30 106.20 7,404 09-Mar-2026 22:28 Humber Light Float
K BEREKET 9.80 179.99 33,225 09-Mar-2026 22:10 IMM HIT 2
FLEXIMAR 5.50 89.95 5,393 09-Mar-2026 21:35 Bull Anchorage
AFON ALAW 2.80 24.00 1,000 09-Mar-2026 19:00 H ALEX Any
WILSON HIRTSHALS 5.52 89.95 4,250 09-Mar-2026 13:00 IMM DK 2 Qy
FAST JEF 4.40 87.94 3,180 09-Mar-2026 11:11 GLE Barge Dk
SEAWAYS LONSDALE 8.30 183.00 49,990 09-Mar-2026 10:47 0T 3

SPANACO RELIABILITY 5.08 89.80 5,000 09-Mar-2026 10:47 Bull Anchorage
EEMS DELF 5.50 88.59 3,850 09-Mar-2026 10:20 N HOLL East Outer
W NORTH 6.50 118.14 8,501 08-Mar-2026 23:53 Humber Light Float
WILSON NARVIK 7.80 123.10 8,328 08-Mar-2026 09:44 Humber Light Float
MAPLE HARBOUR 11.82 189.96 55,832 08-Mar-2026 09:37 IMM HIT 1

EMS LYRA 5.95 84.82 4,939 08-Mar-2026 09:30 Humber Light Float
TURICUM 11.65 189.99 58,097 08-Mar-2026 09:29 Humber Light Float
CGAS MAUD 5.40 99.98 5,073 07-Mar-2026 23:31 Humber Light Float
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PAULIN-B 4.00 85.14 2,346 07-Mar-2026 22:17 Bull Anchorage
BALTICA HAV 4.40 82.44 1,769 07-Mar-2026 21:34 GROVE LM1

BERING 4.70 87.90 3,680 07-Mar-2026 21:29 GROVE UM1
ARDMORE PERSISTENCE 8.00 183.00 49,687 07-Mar-2026 21:17 Humber Light Float
HIRTA 5.20 84.02 741 07-Mar-2026 20:31 Wm WRT Wades 1
NINA 6.10 104.55 5,745 07-Mar-2026 20:05 GY ALEX 16 Quay East
CARLOW 4.70 89.73 4,137 06-Mar-2026 19:48 FLIX NE

AMUR STAR 6.40 128.60 13,019 06-Mar-2026 10:53 Humber Light Float

RIX MERLIN 3.00 53.00 750 05-Mar-2026 17:38 IMM DK No.3 Coal Hoist
CHERRY SAND 4.10 62.84 2,305 02-Mar-2026 09:40 IMM DK 3 Qy extn
FEDERAL YUKON 5.78 199.99 36,563 26-Feb-2026 13:39 IMM DK 6 Qy

UKD SEADRAGON 2.80 27.00 1 10-Feb-2026 14:59 GY ROY 8 Qy
KINGSMAN 4.80 22.40 379 21-Jan-2026 03:34 KGD 1 Shed
STRATHDON 3.40 32.50 203 16-Jan-2026 20:54 KGD 1 Shed

UKD SEAHORSE 2.80 25.97 206 04-Jan-2026 19:32 GLE West Dk

SVITZER CASTLE 6.00 32.50 260 30-Dec-2025 15:45 Tetney Mono Buoy
LINDA D 2.80 26.80 40 13-Dec-2025 00:18 KGD QE 15 Shed
LASHETTE 2.80 25.00 1 13-Dec-2025 00:18 KGD QE 15 Shed
OCEAN RELIANCE 4.60 85.40 1,976 03-Dec-2025 16:08 ALB DK And.Marr Int West
KOMMANDOR 5.00 68.51 940 02-Dec-2025 10:46 Wm WRT Wades 1
MARIA 3.50 28.00 288 16-Nov-2025 17:20 GY ROY 5 Qy

OCEAN OBSERVER 4.60 80.42 2,820 12-Oct-2025 10:30 ALB DK And.Marr Int East
TERRA MARIQUE 2.00 80.00 1,425 22-Sep-2025 20:02 KGD 12 Shed
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Ship Name

TRENT FISHER
WINDCAT 58

RIX PHOENIX
OCEAN ENDEAVOUR
RIX OWL

REBECCA M
MINTAKA |
SHOVETTE
PULLMAN
HOPETOUN
VIGILANT
LASTDRAGER 19
MORTLIFT

VB STRATHDEE
GWEN-D
SUPERMAN
PUSHETTE
SVITZER MADELEINE
STATESMAN
SVITZER VICTORY
BALTIC SURVEYOR
MANXMAN
MARKSMAN

Draft
4.80
2.50
2.90
5.10
3.10
2.00
4.50
3.00
4.00
6.50
2.50
3.00
2.80
3.60
3.00
5.40
4.00
4.50
3.60
5.40
2.30
5.70
5.60

LOA
59.25
28.00
58.50
72.55
60.80
36.56
40.00
24.28
22.40
43.50
42.80
68.68
43.28
32.50
21.50
24.40
25.00
32.72
24.30
33.70
38.40
24.50
24.00

DWT
1,347
30
500
620
500
100
386

350
750
57

216
202
16
522
10
200
97
899

150
150

Berthed
29-Aug-2025 10:42
08-Jul-2025 20:52
30-Jun-2025 14:24
29-Jun-2025 09:45
17-Jun-2025 23:39
27-May-2025 16:33
21-May-2025 13:13
14-May-2025 19:26
14-May-2025 18:29
13-Mar-2025 04:23
12-Mar-2025 19:35
26-Feb-2025 17:40
03-Dec-2024 17:44
29-Nov-2024 05:00
29-Oct-2024 19:23
28-Oct-2024 18:23
23-Oct-2024 17:02
29-Aug-2024 18:10
20-Aug-2024 07:11
08-Aug-2024 10:02
02-Jul-2024 04:09
22-Feb-2024 21:17
03-Jan-2024 05:12

Berthed At

Tetney Mono Buoy

GY ROY Dong Pontoon
GY ROY 7 Qy

ALB DK K Shed

KGD QE 10 Qy East

N KILL Any

GY ROY 9 Qy

Wm WRT Wades 1
IMM DK 1 Qy

IMM DK 4 Qy

ALB DK 17 Shed

KGD 10 Shed

N KILL Any

IMM DK 4 Qy

KGD 11 Shed

IMM DK 2 Qy

KGD 2 Shed

Wm WRT 46 Qy

GY ROY 1 Qy

IMM Outer Harbour Tug Berth
GY FISH No.1 Fish Dk Market
IMM DK 5 Qy

KGD 1 Shed
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TRUEMAN (C)
SVITZER HARTY
VOE VANGUARD
SVITZER STANFORD
SVITZER LAURA (A)
GILLIAN KNIGHT
FOB SWATH 1
AFON LLIGWY
WEM 3

RESOLUTE

MHO APOLLO

MHO ASGARD

MTS VALIANT

MTS VIKING

HST EUAN

SIDER KUCK

VOS NORTHWIND
GOLIATH

Draft
5.00
5.50
4.90
6.40
5.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.50
3.50
1.80
1.80
3.00
2.30
2.00
2.50
2.70
4.00

LOA
22.80
24.50
33.00
32.00
30.60

0.01
27.00
22.38
26.00
2515
35.15
35.16
27.00
21.60
27.00
26.00
50.35
29.16

DWT
72
481
220
260
353

70

152

60

60

200

200

300
498

Berthed
18-Nov-2023 08:02
28-Aug-2023 18:53
20-Jul-2023 08:14
03-Jul-2023 17:22
08-Feb-2023 15:44
22-Dec-2022 14:12
22-Dec-2022 13:57
22-Dec-2022 13:55
21-Dec-2022 15:07
02-Aug-2022 11:41
30-Dec-2021 11:22
29-Dec-2021 17:42
22-Dec-2021 14:03
11-Nov-2021 01:47
13-Jul-2021 00:20
15-Sep-2019 18:00
02-Sep-2019 08:56
30-Jul-2019 18:05

Berthed At

GY ROY 8 Qy

IMM DK Henderson's Dk East
GY ROY 9 Qy

IMM DK 9A Min Qy

KGD 7 Qy Nth

ALB DK 32 Qy
Undeclared

Undeclared

Undeclared

GY FISH No.3 Service Qy
GY ROY 5 Qy

GY ROY 8 Qy
Undeclared

GY ROY 10 Qy

GY ROY 2 Qy

GY ROY 8 Qy

N HOLL Dock South

H ALEX A Jetty East
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