



PAVIS - Ships At Berth Summary

Tel: 01482 212191
Fax: 01482 218773
Email: HES@abports.co.uk

Report run at Date: 11/03/2026 Time: 16:12

Ship Name	Draft	LOA	DWT	Berthed	Berthed At
ARK DANIA	6.70	195.20	12,000	11-Mar-2026 14:41	IMM Outer Harbour 1
FURE VEN	7.60	149.90	17,991	11-Mar-2026 14:41	Humber Light Float
H&S PATIENCE	3.40	87.27	2,650	11-Mar-2026 14:23	Humber Light Float
GT FORSETI	5.10	84.94	3,560	11-Mar-2026 13:39	Bull Anchorage
ARKLOW RESOLVE	0.00	102.98	6,885	11-Mar-2026 11:15	IMM DK 3 Qy extn
THAMES HIGHWAY	7.50	147.93	7,750	11-Mar-2026 10:26	GY River Terminal 1
THUN BLYTH	4.40	79.90	4,250	11-Mar-2026 10:12	Bull Anchorage
ROLAND ESSBERGER	7.20	119.64	9,124	11-Mar-2026 10:08	IMM DK 4 Qy
STENA FORETELLER	7.20	195.30	12,300	11-Mar-2026 08:35	IMM DK Exxtor Terminal
HOLLANDIA SEAWAYS	7.40	232.00	17,000	11-Mar-2026 07:50	IMM Outer Harbour 2
HERMINE	7.70	216.47	20,615	11-Mar-2026 07:42	IMM HST 2
SENIORITY	5.00	94.14	4,430	11-Mar-2026 07:23	IOT 8
PRIDE OF ROTTERDAM	6.07	215.44	10,100	11-Mar-2026 07:02	KGD RT1 River Terminal 1
STENA TRANSPORTER	5.70	212.00	8,423	11-Mar-2026 06:36	IMM DK 9C Min Qy
MAESTRO	3.70	88.95	2,953	10-Mar-2026 23:08	GROVE TE1
TAVISTOCK SQUARE	13.50	249.90	114,364	10-Mar-2026 22:38	Tetney Mono Buoy
DENBORG	5.60	82.50	3,750	10-Mar-2026 22:30	N HOLL East Inner
CAPELLA	5.80	89.10	3,792	10-Mar-2026 21:50	KGD 9 Shed
ANITA	3.80	87.50	2,572	10-Mar-2026 20:31	KGD 11 Shed
A2B AMBITION	6.70	101.12	5,212	10-Mar-2026 18:47	IMM DK 8 Qy
HELEN ANNA	3.50	87.90	3,650	10-Mar-2026 18:31	GY ALEX 16 Quay East
WILSON ONEGA	4.90	82.50	2,515	10-Mar-2026 16:34	Humber Light Float
H&S HONESTY	3.90	87.27	2,533	10-Mar-2026 11:44	GLE Gantry

© Associated British Ports

The information contained in this report is subject to change at short notice. Although every effort is made to ensure its accuracy, users should not rely upon it without making their own enquiries.



PAVIS - Ships At Berth Summary

Tel: 01482 212191
Fax: 01482 218773
Email: HES@abports.co.uk

Report run at Date: 11/03/2026 Time: 16:12

Ship Name	Draft	LOA	DWT	Berthed	Berthed At
MATTEO BR	9.60	157.00	25,035	10-Mar-2026 10:26	KGD QE 10 Qy West
CELINE	7.60	234.06	27,687	10-Mar-2026 10:26	IMM HST 3
MOTTLER	10.14	185.00	30,806	10-Mar-2026 07:05	Humber Light Float
HUMBER RUNNER	5.70	95.00	3,659	10-Mar-2026 06:49	Humber Light Float
BALTIC CRYSTAL	7.00	99.99	6,380	10-Mar-2026 05:20	Humber Light Float
FREJ	5.70	97.53	4,470	10-Mar-2026 04:58	KGD 3 Qy East
SIDER TRADER	9.05	157.23	25,028	10-Mar-2026 02:43	Humber Light Float
ARKLOW RAIDER	6.00	89.99	4,504	09-Mar-2026 22:40	IMM DK 1 Qy
CLAUS	7.30	106.20	7,404	09-Mar-2026 22:28	Humber Light Float
K BEREKET	9.80	179.99	33,225	09-Mar-2026 22:10	IMM HIT 2
FLEXIMAR	5.50	89.95	5,393	09-Mar-2026 21:35	Bull Anchorage
AFON ALAW	2.80	24.00	1,000	09-Mar-2026 19:00	H ALEX Any
WILSON HIRTSHALS	5.52	89.95	4,250	09-Mar-2026 13:00	IMM DK 2 Qy
FAST JEF	4.40	87.94	3,180	09-Mar-2026 11:11	GLE Barge Dk
SEAWAYS LONSDALE	8.30	183.00	49,990	09-Mar-2026 10:47	IOT 3
SPANACO RELIABILITY	5.08	89.80	5,000	09-Mar-2026 10:47	Bull Anchorage
EEMS DELF	5.50	88.59	3,850	09-Mar-2026 10:20	N HOLL East Outer
W NORTH	6.50	118.14	8,501	08-Mar-2026 23:53	Humber Light Float
WILSON NARVIK	7.80	123.10	8,328	08-Mar-2026 09:44	Humber Light Float
MAPLE HARBOUR	11.82	189.96	55,832	08-Mar-2026 09:37	IMM HIT 1
EMS LYRA	5.95	84.82	4,939	08-Mar-2026 09:30	Humber Light Float
TURICUM	11.65	189.99	58,097	08-Mar-2026 09:29	Humber Light Float
CGAS MAUD	5.40	99.98	5,073	07-Mar-2026 23:31	Humber Light Float

© Associated British Ports

The information contained in this report is subject to change at short notice. Although every effort is made to ensure its accuracy, users should not rely upon it without making their own enquiries.



PAVIS - Ships At Berth Summary

Tel: 01482 212191
Fax: 01482 218773
Email: HES@abports.co.uk

Report run at Date: 11/03/2026 Time: 16:12

Ship Name	Draft	LOA	DWT	Berthed	Berthed At
PAULIN-B	4.00	85.14	2,346	07-Mar-2026 22:17	Bull Anchorage
BALTICA HAV	4.40	82.44	1,769	07-Mar-2026 21:34	GROVE LM1
BERING	4.70	87.90	3,680	07-Mar-2026 21:29	GROVE UM1
ARDMORE PERSISTENCE	8.00	183.00	49,687	07-Mar-2026 21:17	Humber Light Float
HIRTA	5.20	84.02	741	07-Mar-2026 20:31	Wm WRT Wades 1
NINA	6.10	104.55	5,745	07-Mar-2026 20:05	GY ALEX 16 Quay East
CARLOW	4.70	89.73	4,137	06-Mar-2026 19:48	FLIX NE
AMUR STAR	6.40	128.60	13,019	06-Mar-2026 10:53	Humber Light Float
RIX MERLIN	3.00	53.00	750	05-Mar-2026 17:38	IMM DK No.3 Coal Hoist
CHERRY SAND	4.10	62.84	2,305	02-Mar-2026 09:40	IMM DK 3 Qy extrn
FEDERAL YUKON	5.78	199.99	36,563	26-Feb-2026 13:39	IMM DK 6 Qy
UKD SEADRAGON	2.80	27.00	1	10-Feb-2026 14:59	GY ROY 8 Qy
KINGSMAN	4.80	22.40	379	21-Jan-2026 03:34	KGD 1 Shed
STRATHDON	3.40	32.50	203	16-Jan-2026 20:54	KGD 1 Shed
UKD SEAHORSE	2.80	25.97	206	04-Jan-2026 19:32	GLE West Dk
SVITZER CASTLE	6.00	32.50	260	30-Dec-2025 15:45	Tetney Mono Buoy
LINDA D	2.80	26.80	40	13-Dec-2025 00:18	KGD QE 15 Shed
LASHETTE	2.80	25.00	1	13-Dec-2025 00:18	KGD QE 15 Shed
OCEAN RELIANCE	4.60	85.40	1,976	03-Dec-2025 16:08	ALB DK And.Marr Int West
KOMMANDOR	5.00	68.51	940	02-Dec-2025 10:46	Wm WRT Wades 1
MARIA	3.50	28.00	288	16-Nov-2025 17:20	GY ROY 5 Qy
OCEAN OBSERVER	4.60	80.42	2,820	12-Oct-2025 10:30	ALB DK And.Marr Int East
TERRA MARIQUE	2.00	80.00	1,425	22-Sep-2025 20:02	KGD 12 Shed

© Associated British Ports

The information contained in this report is subject to change at short notice. Although every effort is made to ensure its accuracy, users should not rely upon it without making their own enquiries.



PAVIS - Ships At Berth Summary

Tel: 01482 212191
Fax: 01482 218773
Email: HES@abports.co.uk

Report run at Date: 11/03/2026 Time: 16:12

Ship Name	Draft	LOA	DWT	Berthed	Berthed At
TRENT FISHER	4.80	59.25	1,347	29-Aug-2025 10:42	Tetney Mono Buoy
WINDCAT 58	2.50	28.00	30	08-Jul-2025 20:52	GY ROY Dong Pontoon
RIX PHOENIX	2.90	58.50	500	30-Jun-2025 14:24	GY ROY 7 Qy
OCEAN ENDEAVOUR	5.10	72.55	620	29-Jun-2025 09:45	ALB DK K Shed
RIX OWL	3.10	60.80	500	17-Jun-2025 23:39	KGD QE 10 Qy East
REBECCA M	2.00	36.56	100	27-May-2025 16:33	N KILL Any
MINTAKA I	4.50	40.00	386	21-May-2025 13:13	GY ROY 9 Qy
SHOVETTE	3.00	24.28	1	14-May-2025 19:26	Wm WRT Wades 1
PULLMAN	4.00	22.40	350	14-May-2025 18:29	IMM DK 1 Qy
HOPETOUN	6.50	43.50	750	13-Mar-2025 04:23	IMM DK 4 Qy
VIGILANT	2.50	42.80	57	12-Mar-2025 19:35	ALB DK 17 Shed
LASTDRAGER 19	3.00	68.68	1	26-Feb-2025 17:40	KGD 10 Shed
MORTLIFT	2.80	43.28	216	03-Dec-2024 17:44	N KILL Any
VB STRATHDEE	3.60	32.50	202	29-Nov-2024 05:00	IMM DK 4 Qy
GWEN-D	3.00	21.50	16	29-Oct-2024 19:23	KGD 11 Shed
SUPERMAN	5.40	24.40	522	28-Oct-2024 18:23	IMM DK 2 Qy
PUSHETTE	4.00	25.00	10	23-Oct-2024 17:02	KGD 2 Shed
SVITZER MADELEINE	4.50	32.72	200	29-Aug-2024 18:10	Wm WRT 46 Qy
STATESMAN	3.60	24.30	97	20-Aug-2024 07:11	GY ROY 1 Qy
SVITZER VICTORY	5.40	33.70	899	08-Aug-2024 10:02	IMM Outer Harbour Tug Berth
BALTIC SURVEYOR	2.30	38.40	1	02-Jul-2024 04:09	GY FISH No.1 Fish Dk Market
MANXMAN	5.70	24.50	150	22-Feb-2024 21:17	IMM DK 5 Qy
MARKSMAN	5.60	24.00	150	03-Jan-2024 05:12	KGD 1 Shed

© Associated British Ports

The information contained in this report is subject to change at short notice. Although every effort is made to ensure its accuracy, users should not rely upon it without making their own enquiries.



PAVIS - Ships At Berth Summary

Tel: 01482 212191
Fax: 01482 218773
Email: HES@abports.co.uk

Report run at Date: 11/03/2026 Time: 16:12

Ship Name	Draft	LOA	DWT	Berthed	Berthed At
TRUEMAN (C)	5.00	22.80	72	18-Nov-2023 08:02	GY ROY 8 Qy
SVITZER HARTY	5.50	24.50	481	28-Aug-2023 18:53	IMM DK Henderson's Dk East
VOE VANGUARD	4.90	33.00	220	20-Jul-2023 08:14	GY ROY 9 Qy
SVITZER STANFORD	6.40	32.00	260	03-Jul-2023 17:22	IMM DK 9A Min Qy
SVITZER LAURA (A)	5.50	30.60	353	08-Feb-2023 15:44	KGD 7 Qy Nth
GILLIAN KNIGHT	1.00	0.01	1	22-Dec-2022 14:12	ALB DK 32 Qy
FOB SWATH 1	1.00	27.00	70	22-Dec-2022 13:57	Undeclared
AFON LLIGWY	1.00	22.38	1	22-Dec-2022 13:55	Undeclared
WEM 3	1.50	26.00	152	21-Dec-2022 15:07	Undeclared
RESOLUTE	3.50	25.15	1	02-Aug-2022 11:41	GY FISH No.3 Service Qy
MHO APOLLO	1.80	35.15	60	30-Dec-2021 11:22	GY ROY 5 Qy
MHO ASGARD	1.80	35.16	60	29-Dec-2021 17:42	GY ROY 8 Qy
MTS VALIANT	3.00	27.00	200	22-Dec-2021 14:03	Undeclared
MTS VIKING	2.30	21.60	1	11-Nov-2021 01:47	GY ROY 10 Qy
HST EUAN	2.00	27.00	200	13-Jul-2021 00:20	GY ROY 2 Qy
SIDER KUCK	2.50	26.00	300	15-Sep-2019 18:00	GY ROY 8 Qy
VOS NORTHWIND	2.70	50.35	498	02-Sep-2019 08:56	N HOLL Dock South
GOLIATH	4.00	29.16	1	30-Jul-2019 18:05	H ALEX A Jetty East